
In this edition, we extend a heartfelt welcome to all immigrants and 
new aspirants. Your presence enriches the SIEC Migration 

community in countless ways.

Australian Hotels Association Endorses VETASSESS Skill Assessment Criteria for Hospitality 
Management (Hotel, Accommodation, Hotel Service Manager): Ensuring Alignment With 
Latest Job Trends To Meet Local Employer’s Needs. Read more...

Anthony Albanese Confirms Tax Cuts to Roll Out in July, High Earners to Pocket $9000 
Annually While Lower Income Workers See Minimal Relief $125 a year. Read more...

Australian Government Raises English Requirements for Student and Graduate Visas: 
Ensuring International Students Gain English Proficiency to Transition into the Australian 
Workforce Seamlessly. Read more...
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AUSTRALIA PERMANENT MIGRANT 
PLACES GRANTED, 2019-20 TO 2022-23

ACS Skill Assessment Authority Updated 
The Portal, Assessment Process, Fees, 
and Processing Time: Now Apply For 
Three Codes At One Time Skill 
Assessment. Read more...

Migration Tasmania Accepting ROIs of 
Gold Pass for Subclass 190 Nomination 
Intends To Invite All Current ROIs 
Allocated a Green Pass To Apply For 
Nomination. Read more...

Canada Announces Two New Immigration 
Pilots: Rural and French-Minority 
Communities: Emphasizing The 
Importance Of Regional Immigration In 
Strengthening Economies.  Read more...
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Canada Introduces New Regulations for 
Temporary Foreign Worker 
Program(TFWP): Starting From  Labour 
Market Needs to Reduction in Workforce 
Solutions Road Map Effective MAY 1, 2024. 
Read more...

UK Sees 26% Surge in Healthcare Worker 
Visas, Government Restrict Dependents 
for Care Workers in 2024: A Move 
Criticized By Trade Unions and 
Businesses. Read more...

Migration Category

Business Innovation and Investment 

Employer-Sponsored

Skilled Independent

State/Territory Nominated

Regional

Global Talent (Independent)

Partner

All Other Categories

Total Places Granted

89

4,718

3,225

6,149

7,585

398

2,684

850

25,698

168

4,437

1,140

4,052

4,638

1,116

5,515

815

21,791 

316

5,845

699

5,386

5,931

1,398

3,954

795

24,324

112

8,187

9,740

9,740

12,192

931

3,815

1,094

41,145

2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

Source: Department of Home Affairs | link: https://www.homeaffairs.gov.au/research-and-statistics/statistics/country-profiles/profiles/india#
:~:text=At%20the%20end%20of%20June,355%2C380)%20at%2030%20June%202012

The table above shows the Main Occupations of Indian nationals through Skill Stream Migration Outcomes and 
Temporary Resident (Skilled Employment) visa grants.
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MARVELLOUS
MARCH FOR CANADA
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DATE 2024

Ontario1st March

PNP & EXPRESS ENTRY DRAW INVITATION TO APPLY

2583 Invites

Manitoba8th March 104 Invites

Express Entry13th March 975 Invites

Ontario21st March 2281 Invites

Express Entry25th March 1980 Invites

British Columbia PNP

Alberta
5th March

160 Invites

34 Invites

Ontario

Quebec
7th March

2104 Invites

1136 Invites

Ontario

British Columbia PNP
19th March

1474 Invites

166 Invites

Ontario

British Columbia PNP
26th March

1474 Invites

166 Invites

12th March
British Columbia PNP

Express Entry

Ontario

192 Invites

2850 Invites

11 Invites

Source: CIC News | link: https://www.cicnews.com/2024/04/the-current-state-of-the-express-entry-pool-march-2024-0443811.html#gs.8b8z1v 

The above shows that Canada has invited 17681 candidates in 16 draws to apply for Permanent Residence through
PNP and Express Entry Draws.

WHY SIEC CARE FOR YOU?
Beyond visas and timelines, we are committed to uncovering the 
genuine purpose of your journey and guiding you toward a 
meaningful and fulfilling experience abroad.
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SUCCESS STORY
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In uncertainty, Ishita and her young son Mishv faced the challenge 
of obtaining their Subclass 500 Student Subsequent Visa to 
accompany her husband abroad. 

Challenge: Aware of the complicated visa process and 6-month 
waiting period, Ishita found the immigration expertise of SIEC 
Migration through word of mouth. 

Outcome: In a remarkable turn of events, in just 20 days after visa 
submission, Ishita and Mishv received the news that their visa Grant 
had been approved, which marks the hassle-free and 100% 
authentic services given by SIEC Migration Experts. 

EXPERIENCE SIEC’s ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Study
Abroad 
Loans
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