

Your true success in life begins only when you make the commitment to become excellent at what you do.

DISCOVER THE LATEST SIEC'S GLOBAL IMMIGRATION NEWS!

- Australian Hotels Association Endorses VETASSESS Skill Assessment Criteria for Hospitality Management (Hotel, Accommodation, Hotel Service Manager): Ensuring Alignment With Latest Job Trends To Meet Local Employer's Needs. Read more...
- Anthony Albanese Confirms Tax Cuts to Roll Out in July, High Earners to Pocket \$9000 Annually While Lower Income Workers See Minimal Relief \$125 a year. Read more...
- Australian Government Raises English Requirements for Student and Graduate Visas: Ensuring International Students Gain English Proficiency to Transition into the Australian Workforce Seamlessly. Read more...







- → ACS Skill Assessment Authority Updated The Portal, Assessment Process, Fees. and Processing Time: Now Apply For Three Codes At One Time Skill Assessment. Read more...
- Migration Tasmania Accepting ROIs of Gold Pass for Subclass 190 Nomination Intends To Invite All Current ROIs Allocated a Green Pass To Apply For Nomination. Read more...
- → Canada Announces Two New Immigration Pilots: Rural and French-Minority Communities: Emphasizing The Importance Of Regional Immigration In Strengthening Economies. Read more...

- → Canada Introduces New Regulations for **Temporary Foreign Worker** Program(TFWP): Starting From Labour Market Needs to Reduction in Workforce Solutions Road Map Effective MAY 1, 2024. Read more...
- → UK Sees 26% Surge in Healthcare Worker Visas, Government Restrict Dependents for Care Workers in 2024: A Move Criticized By Trade Unions and Businesses. Read more...

AUSTRALIA PERMANENT MIGRANT PLACES GRANTED, 2019-20 TO 2022-23

Migration Category	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Business Innovation and Investment	89	168	316	112
Employer-Sponsored	4,718	4,437	5,845	8,187
Skilled Independent	3,225	1,140	699	9,740
State/Territory Nominated	6,149	4,052	5,386	9,740
Regional	7,585	4,638	5,931	12,192
Global Talent (Independent)	398	1,116	1,398	931
Partner	2,684	5,515	3,954	3,815
All Other Categories	85O	815	795	1,094
Total Places Granted	25,698	21,791	24,324	41,145

The table above shows the Main Occupations of Indian nationals through Skill Stream Migration Outcomes and Temporary Resident (Skilled Employment) visa grants.







MARVELLOUS

MARCH FOR CANADA

DATE 2024	PNP & EXPRESS ENTRY DRAW	INVITATION TO APPLY	
1st March	Ontario	2583 Invites	
5th March	British Columbia PNP	160 Invites	
	Alberta	34 Invites	
7th March	Ontario	2104 Invites	
	Quebec	1136 Invites	
8th March	Manitoba	104 Invites	
12th March	British Columbia PNP	192 Invites	
	Express Entry	2850 Invites	
	Ontario	11 Invites	
13th March	Express Entry	975 Invites	
19th March	Ontario	1474 Invites	
	British Columbia PNP	166 Invites	
21st March	Ontario	2281 Invites	
25th March	Express Entry	1980 Invites	
26th March	Ontario	1474 Invites	
	British Columbia PNP	166 Invites	



The above shows that Canada has invited 17681 candidates in 16 draws to apply for Permanent Residence through PNP and Express Entry Draws.

WHY SIEC CARE FOR YOU?

Beyond visas and timelines, we are committed to uncovering the genuine purpose of your journey and guiding you toward a meaningful and fulfilling experience abroad.



® www.siecmigration.com







SUCCESS STORY

In uncertainty, Ishita and her young son Mishv faced the challenge of obtaining their Subclass 500 Student Subsequent Visa to accompany her husband abroad.

Challenge: Aware of the complicated visa process and 6-month waiting period, Ishita found the immigration expertise of SIEC Migration through word of mouth.

Outcome: In a remarkable turn of events, in just 20 days after visa submission, Ishita and Mishv received the news that their visa Grant had been approved, which marks the hassle-free and 100% authentic services given by SIEC Migration Experts.

EXPERIENCE SIEC'S ADDITIONAL SERVICES-







Study Loans

www.siecmigration.com



















® www.siecmigration.com